Put to Tender (Rs) 

Earnest Money 

(Rs.) 

Time of 

Completion 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) 

1 

“Jungle Cutting, gardening, laying 

maxican carpet and renovating existing 

pathways at children playing area 

inside HIT ECO Park, Dumurjola, 

Howrah.” 

Rs. 3,38,484.00 

[Rupees Three Lac 

Thirty Eight Thousand 

Four Hundred and 

Eighty Four Only] 

Rs. 6,770.00 

[Rupees Six 

Thousand Seven 

Hundred and 

Seventy Only.] 

[Online through 

e-Procurement 

System of Govt. 

of W.B.] 

30 days. 

Intending bidders desirous of participating in the tender are to log on to the website 

www.kmdaonline.org (the web portal of KMDA) and click on to the “e-procurement” link provided.

[...]

Estimated Value of the 

work (Rs.) 
Earnest Money Deposit (Rs.) 

Time of 

Completion 

1. 

“Jungle Cutting, gardening, 

laying maxican carpet and 

renovating existing pathways 

at children playing area inside 

HIT ECO Park, Dumurjola, 

Howrah.” 

Rs. 3,38,484.00 

[Rupees Three Lac Thirty 

Eight Thousand Four 

Hundred and Eighty Four 

Only] 

Rs. 6,770.00 

[Rupees Six Thousand Seven 

Hundred and Seventy Only.] 

[Online through e-

Procurement System of 

Govt. of W.B.] 

30 days. 

1) Earnest Money deposit (EMD) is to be remitted by the Tenderer in favour of KMDA. Payable at 

KOLKATA, as mentioned in the column 4 above through Net- Banking/ RTGS/NEFT in respect of the